2017 MEDICAL MISSION CALENDAR

6/24
7/15
8/9
8/13
8/19
9/5
9/9
9/16
9/18
10/1
10/20-28
10/22

Mission Info Meeting, 3-5 pm, DD
Medication Sorting Party, 1-5 pm, DD
Taste & See Hostess Meeting, 7 pm, TBD
Team Meeting, 3-5 pm, SH

Warehouse day (tentative)

Final Inventory to HHMM

Taste & See Dinner & Dance, 6:30 pm, SH
Final warehouse day (tentative)
Inventory Pickup/Shipping

Team Meeting, 3-5 pm, SC

Mission Week in El Salvador

Mission Sunday, St. John Vianney

Meeting Room:

DD — Donovan’s Den

SH — Servant Hall

SC — Scout House

TBD — To be determined




