## **2017 MEDICAL MISSION CALENDAR**

6/24	Mission Info Meeting, 3-5 pm, DD
7/15	Medication Sorting Party, 1-5 pm, DD
8/9	Taste & See Hostess Meeting, 7 pm, TBD
8/13	Team Meeting, 3-5 pm, SH
8/19	Warehouse day (tentative)
9/5	Final Inventory to HHMM
9/9	Taste & See Dinner & Dance, 6:30 pm, SH
9/16	Final warehouse day (tentative)
9/18	Inventory Pickup/Shipping
10/1	Team Meeting, 3-5 pm, SC
10/20–28	Mission Week in El Salvador
10/22	Mission Sunday, St. John Vianney

## **Meeting Room:**

DD - Donovan's Den

SH - Servant Hall

SC – Scout House

TBD - To be determined